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Spindle

Table

ATC

Feed rate

CNC System

Machine size

X- axis

Y- axis

Z- axis
Spindle nose
Spindle speed

Spindle Power

Description Unit

Table Dimensions mm
Max. Loading Weight Kg
No. Of Tools Nos.
Rapid Traverse of X,Y,Z axis m/min
Controller -
Dimensions(Lx B x H) mm
Machine weight (Approx.) kg

Plot No. 2301, Road-D, Kranti Gate,
Metoda GIDC Ta.: Lodhika,
Dist: Rajkot 360 021 Gujarat (INDIA]

Office: +91 2827 286060
sales(dconfidenceautomation.com
www.confidenceautomation

ACE HM800
1250
1000
1000

ISO 50
6000
18.5/22
800X800
1600
60
24

Fanuc 18i-M

7320x4570x3300
18000
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Available Options:

— Coolant through spindle 40 bar.

— 60 Tool ATC, BT-50.

— 6000 RMP with High torque gear box (1600 N.M).
— Spindle QOil Chiller.

— Chip Conveyor with Coolant Tank.

— B Axis with 1° degree.
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